Shield Individual Results

@it AVSHIELD

Men Open Div1 100m
3678 Asare Amoafo
3862 Josh Steyn-Ross
3795 Attila Baranyay
1430 Tom Mclean
3810 Jordan Ziebell
1004 Tim Rosen
3829 Chris Byron
3293 Josh Linford
2000 Alasdair O'Brien
2786 Craig Fairburn
3964 Todd Scoullar
1762 Matthew Shearer

Men Open Div 2 100m
2716 |uke Baker
3377 Daniel Vella
3916 Jordan Carthew
3016 Antony Symons
2796 David Ancrum
471 Justin Hanrahan
3208 Myer Vorchheimer
2448 James Nally

Men 40+ 100m
461 Brad Krawczyk
1292 Angelo Portelli
3524 Colin Lane
493 Andrew Crawley
1201 Michael Ryan

Men Under 20 100m
2807 Callan Beaton
3911 Ky Morgenthaler
3953 Zac Calvez
3653 Patrick Myles
3818 Max Moyano
2913 Stuart Cafarella

Men Under 18 100m
191 Kaine Foster
3437 Cameron De Bruin
3206 Zach Lane
3305 |saac Taylor
2863 HAYDEN WOLRATH
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

3227
2815
3531
3139

Men
3241
2850
3171
3149
3340
3463

234
2973
3880
2797
3267
3710
3196
3404

Men
2877
1446
1581
3017
3045

Tristan Abbott
Lochlan Jouvelet
Kosta Thomson
Michael Hough

Under 16 100m
Cooper Smith

Sam Clark

David Blecher

Jack Schneidereit
Victor Weisenburger
Lukas Ryan

Aiden Hinson
Jason Tek

Jeremy Ockerby
Lachie Eliau

Blake Shaw
Nathanial Louey
William Merrick
nicholas krawczyk

Under 14 100m
Lachlan Sutherland
Finn Paynter
Paddy Colgan
Jordan Lane
Jett Walles

Women Open Div 1 100m

112
3693
1819
3708
4066

Christine Byrne
Emily Mclean
Nicola Davis
Simone Louey
Anna Radnay

Women Open Div 2 100m

2705
3502
3439

480
3596
3989
1253
2159
1801
3432

Hayley Silvester
Carmen De Bruin
Lucy Romanoff
Monica Hinson
Chelsey Wells
Stephanie Comfort
Holly Webber
Catriona Woodford
Heather Whitaker
Jodie Hosking
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

Women 40+ 100m Perf Adjust Notes
1431 Louise Mclean GHY 15.49 3.2 13.25 F50
Women Under 20 100m Perf Adjust Notes

2998 Jessica Welford MEN 12.57 2.1
1082 Jordyn Mcconchie SAN 14.24 1.3
3715 Lucy Burgess MEN 14.41 1.3

3248 Jessica Lillie KNA 21.42 DNQ
Women Under 18 100m Perf Adjust Notes
184 Georgia Middleton FKN 12.97 0.7
3073 Jemma Stapleton GHY 12.99 2.1
2917 Anna Plessinger SAN 13.03 2.1
2668 Skyla Lauch FKN 13.24 25
3445 Kaelah Elvish FKN 13.32 2.0
3369 Romanie Barnes GHY 13.60 2.0
2914 Annabelle Holman SAN 13.63 2.5
3135 Kelsey Barrett FKN 13.71 25
3469 Molly Hanks FKN 13.88 2.8
3711 Monique Louey KNA 14.46 3.3
3438 Tayla Jade Hughes FKN 14.66 0.7
3379 Olivia Ryan KNA 14.69
3419 Tess Mcleod KNA 15.38
3046 Sapphire Walles FKN 15.80 2.8
2764 Bridie Kelly FKN 16.81
3009 Liv Unger MPA 17.63
Women Under 16 100m Perf Adjust Notes
3774 Shahd Mohamed FKN 13.07 2.1
3412 Katherine Wilcock MEN 13.16 2.5
3198 Kiyani Sydnor SAN 13.24 1.6
3319 Georgia Mills FKN 13.39 1.5
3762 Ebony Mccarthy MEN 13.49 2.0
3148 Hayley Schneidereit CCA 13.50 2.5
3027 Shehara Weerakoon DSA 13.51 25
3990 Milly Webster MEN 13.55 1.5
279 Mia Scerri SAN 13.62 1.5
3979 Leilani Tikfesis KNA 13.70 1.3
3261 Alyssa Neale CCA 13.74 1.5
3431 Sarah Hosking FKN 13.77 1.5
1936 Paige Elvey FKN 13.88 2.5
1447 Matilda Strugnell SAN 13.89 2.0
3449 Jamie Blecher MAC 14.02 1.3
3551 Kysha Burns FKN 1419 25
3725 Hayley Burne CCA 14.20 1.5
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Shield Individual Results

@ AVSHIELD

3819 Mia Gray

2858 Asha Sok

1965 Mia Bilston
3476 Tahlia Bocain
3094 Emily Ryan
3447 Dana Fomin
3415 Claudia Cazaux
3347 Kundali Powell
3475 Abigail Bocian
229 Zoe Cunningham
3597 |sabella Harper

Women Under 14 100m
271 Gemma Craddock
2251 Cheyanne Kamau

Men Open Div 1 200m

1004 Tim Rosen

Men Open Div 2 200m
2679 Nicholas Merrick
2963 Paul Olsson
3157 Robert Carter

Men 40+ 200m

1813 Chris Brown

Men Under 20 200m

3739 Ayrton Giarrocco

Men Under 18 200m

2681 Samuel Merrick

Women Open Div 1 200m
3221 Hannah Lindstrom
2616 Stephanie Whittle
3636 Kirrily Burnett

Women Under 20 200m

3974 Karen Haidar

Women Under 18 200m
176 Alana Porter
2764 Bridie Kelly
3009 Liv Unger

Women Under 16 200m
3156 Skye Carter
3674 Adanna Okoronkwo
2450 Lily Riley
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Shield Individual Results

@it AVSHIELD

3228 Rhianna Clemow
2870 Jennifer Macdonald

Men Open Div 1 400m

3678 Asare Amoafo

3862 Josh Steyn-Ross

1430 Tom Mclean

3795 Attila Baranyay

2918 Aaron Wood

3829 Chris Byron

2786 Craig Fairburn

2000 Alasdair O'Brien

1762 Matthew Shearer

Men Open Div 2 400m
3916 Jordan Carthew
2716 |uke Baker
2448 James Nally
1049 Rupert Van Dongen
3661 James Webster

Men 40+ 400m
461 Brad Krawczyk
1292 Angelo Portelli
493 Andrew Crawley

Men Under 20 400m
3911 Ky Morgenthaler
2913 Stuart Cafarella

Men Under 18 400m
191 Kaine Foster
3437 Cameron De Bruin
3812 Ben Edwards
2678 Jack Scott-Smith
3139 Michael Hough

Men Under 16 400m

219 Nicholas Grech
3241 Cooper Smith

3485 Omar Nasser

3452 Tom Wilcock

3607 Trent Matthews
2243 Khye Ould

3171 David Blecher

1919 Jade Cook

3710 Nathanial Louey
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

3273 Heath Corbett FKN 64.97
205 Corey Dickson KNA 66.40
3404 nicholas krawczyk KNA 78.40
Men Under 14 400m Perf Adjust Notes
3017 Jordan Lane FKN 67.22
Women Open Div 1 400m Perf Adjust Notes
3693 Emily Mclean GHY 58.39
1819 Nicola Davis GHY 62.65
112 Christine Byrne GHY 63.14
3210 Keana Tour-May GHY 67.78
Women Open Div 2 400m Perf Adjust Notes
3502 Carmen De Bruin CCA 62.18
480 Monica Hinson FKN 69.73 63.21 F40
3439 Lucy Romanoff FKN 63.20
1801 Heather Whitaker MEN 69.62
1495 Sally Morrison MEN 79.00 71.61 F40
3989 Stephanie Comfort CCA 71.87
2072 Joanne Pratt CCA 74.20
2159 Catriona Woodford MEN 74.26
1253 Holly Webber CCA 76.88
Women Under 20 400m Perf Adjust Notes
2998 Jessica Welford MEN 58.57
3715 Lucy Burgess MEN 66.12
1082 Jordyn Mcconchie SAN 70.74
Women Under 18 400m Perf Adjust Notes
1280 Ciara Losty GHY 56.98
2917 Anna Plessinger SAN 59.53
3020 Jaime Wainwright FKN 60.12
3280 Meg Cairns SAN 60.62
2668 Skyla Lauch FKN 60.69
3135 Kelsey Barrett FKN 63.48
3369 Romanie Barnes GHY 63.93
3716 Madelaine Vollmer FKN 68.52
Women Under 16 400m Perf Adjust Notes
279 Mia Scerri SAN 61.55
3707 Leah O'Sullivan GHY 63.09
1965 Mia Bilston FKN 63.98
3228 Rhianna Clemow CCA 67.61
3319 Georgia Mills FKN 69.73
3709 Grace Louey KNA 73.04
3476 Tahlia Bocain CCA 76.73
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

3447 Dana Fomin DSA 78.97
Women Under 14 400m Perf Adjust Notes
3907 Sophia Hanlon GHY 62.85
3614 Kiralee Turver FKN 68.16
Men Open Div 2 800m Perf Adjust Notes
2679 Nicholas Merrick CCA 2:24.4h
3157 Robert Carter MEN 2:47.8h 2:39.5h M40
Men 40+ 800m Perf Adjust Notes
1813 Chris Brown KNA 3:15.5h 2:36.6h M60
Men Under 20 800m Perf Adjust Notes
3155 William Carter MEN 2:01.91
Men Under 18 800m Perf Adjust Notes
1287 Thomas Kuhlmann KNA 2:12.0h
Men Under 16 800m Perf Adjust Notes
1415 Eric Trinkle KNA 2:21.2h
Men Under 14 800m Perf Adjust Notes
2457 Sebastian Eitzen KNA 2:34.4h
Women Open Div 1 800m Pert Adjust Notes
3636 Kirrily Burnett SAN 2:36.67
3105 Kirsti Mcinnes GHY 3:39.8h
1859 Pauline Paine KNA 3:49.6h
Women Under 20 800m Perf Adjust Notes
119 Jemima Russell SAN 2:08.52
Women Under 18 800m Perf Adjust Notes
2740 Tea Wittey SAN 2:26.4h
Women Under 16 800m Perf Adjust Notes
3130 Amy Mckinley SAN 2:22.37
3245 Briana Sherry CCA 2:27.8h
1458 Abi Kenny KNA 2:37.4h
3884 Maia Nimmo CCA 2:46.9h
Men Open Div 1 1500m Pert Adjust Notes
1012 Jack Bullock GHY 4:18.2h
1122 Mark Thompson GHY 4:22.0h
1013 Beau Lang GHY 4:28.6h
1343 Eamonn Murphy GHY 4:33.4h
2000 Alasdair O'Brien KNA 4:46.82
3218 Thomas Boosey GHY 4:57.9h
3964 Todd Scoullar KNA 5:10.6h
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Pts  Venue
261 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
193 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
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403 Doncaster
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403 Nunawading
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215 Nunawading
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

Men
3103
1798
3719
2448
1049
3661

Open Div 2 1500m
Ben Griffiths

Jeremy Fraser

Steven Bonfadini

James Nally

Rupert Van Dongen
James Webster

Men 40+ 1500m

3172
1322
1292

Men
1440
2392
1268
2678
3453

Men
2068
3062

205
1919
2003
3404

Men
1423
2075
3925
3580

Wil Pratt
Michael Sharkey
Angelo Portelli

Under 18 1500m
Liam Halloran

Jason Clayton
Jasper Pickering
Jack Scott-Smith
Jack Contencin

Under 16 1500m
Rhys Hadfield

Finn Sullivan

Corey Dickson

Jade Cook

Finley Pickering
nicholas krawczyk
Under 14 1500m
Sam Lindsay

Jhye Hadfield

Oliver Pratt
Sebastian Farrelly

Women Open Div 1 1500m

1244
3677
3210
1134

Dana Dekkers
Charlotte Mckenzie
Keana Tour-May
Tessa George

Women Open Div 2 1500m

1801
2159
1253
3596

Heather Whitaker
Catriona Woodford
Holly Webber
Chelsey Wells
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Pts

270
268
187
185
185
139

Pts

214
212
203
192

Pts

432
353
329
298
Pts
288
192
190
184

Victoria

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Nunawading

Page 8



Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

Women 40+ 1500m Perf Adjust Notes
1226 Helen Rainey GHY 6:24.9h 6:04.1h F40
Women Under 20 1500m Perf Adjust Notes
1893 Kelsie Jae Vickery MEN 5:05.7h
196 Rebecca Henderson MEN 5:20.8h
Women Under 18 1500m Perf Adjust Notes
3716 Madelaine Vollmer FKN 5:10.6h
Women Under 16 1500m Perf Adjust Notes
1183 Rhemmy Gibbs FKN 4:53.9h
2676 Sophie Bolmat SAN 5:03.7h
1831 Bianca Scerri SAN 5:13.6h
1293 Genevieve O'Brien GHY 5:23.8h
3194 Sophie Coughlin CCA 5:28.9h
3984 Hayley Woolfe CCA 5:43.8h
3102 Michaela Wood SAN 6:12.7h
Men Open Div 1 Distance Perf Adjust Notes
1921 Henry Kiellerup KNA 8:53.1h (3000m)
2787 Mike Rennie KNA 10:36.5h (3000m)
Men Open Div 2 Distance Pert Adjust Notes
2626 Dejen Gebreselassie MEN 8:32.3h (3000m)
1807 Michael Kernahan MEN 8:39.7h (3000m)
2164 Jesse Dunsmore FKN 8:48.5h (3000m)
1465 Peter Dutton FKN 9:21.2h (3000m)
1018 Corey Lawson MEN 10:02.9h 9:29.8h M40, (3000m)
1991 Robert Trott MPA 10:27.9h (3000m)
Men 40+ Distance Perf Adjust Notes
1186 Julian Kuppler GHY 9:41.7h 9:09.7h M40, (3000m)
1907 Tim Loveday KNA 10:52.7h 9:31.0h M50, (3000m)
1159 Michael Bishop MPA 10:16.7h 9:42.9h M40, (3000m)
Men Under 20 Distance Perf Adjust Notes
3161 Lachie Moorhouse MEN 9:34.2h (3000m)
Men Under 18 Distance Perf Adjust Notes
1216 William Collins KNA 9:14.6h (3000m)
Men Under 14 Distance Perf Adjust Notes
3320 Logan Janetzki GHY 10:30.6h (3000m)
Women Open Div 1 Distance Pert Adjust Notes
75 Simone Mcinnes GHY 11:17.2h (3000m)
3455 Alice Dinh KNA 16:06.3h (3000m)

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

%)
\V)

Athletics
Victoria
Pts  Venue
198 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
387 Nunawading
333 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
370 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
426 Nunawading
395 Nunawading
359 Nunawading
322  Nunawading
304 Nunawading
255  Nunawading
192  Nunawading
Pts  Venue
479 Doncaster
275 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
511 Doncaster
502 Doncaster
487 Doncaster
428 Doncaster
412 Doncaster
291 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
449 Doncaster
410 Doncaster
387 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
404 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
440 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
286 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
359 Doncaster
130 Doncaster
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

Women Open Div 2 Distance

1495 Sally Morrison MEN

2072 Joanne Pratt CCA
Women 40+ Distance

1857 Evelyn Kuys KNA
Women Under 16 Distance

1336 Jaimee-Lee Code CCA

3245 Briana Sherry CCA

2288 Jessica Day KNA

1339 Ebony Code CCA
Men 40+ Long Hurdles

1813 Chris Brown KNA
Women Under 16 Long Hurdles

3228 Rhianna Clemow CCA

3130 Amy Mckinley SAN
Men Open Div 1 Sprint Hurdles

3810 Jordan Ziebell GHY
Men Open Div 2 Sprint Hurdles

2796 David Ancrum FKN
Men 40+ Sprint Hurdles

461 Brad Krawczyk KNA
Men Under 20 Sprint Hurdles

3953 Zac Calvez MEN
Men Under 18 Sprint Hurdles

3139 Michael Hough KNA
Men Under 16 Sprint Hurdles

234 Aiden Hinson FKN

276 Jack Mogensen SAN

3273 Heath Corbett FKN

3404 nicholas krawczyk KNA
Men Under 14 Sprint Hurdles

3572 James Harper GHY

Women Open Div 2 Sprint Hurdles
2705 Hayley Silvester MPA

Women Under 18 Sprint Hurdles

2914 Annabelle Holman SAN
3445 Kaelah Elvish FKN
3073 Jemma Stapleton GHY
3556 Holly Hodges KNA

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

Perf

12:23.6h
12:25.3h

Perf
15:58.5h
Perf

10:42.8h
12:05.0h
12:29.5h
13:03.2h

Perf
64.64
Perf

33.35
67.73

Perf
15.76
Perf
16.31
Perf
18.37
Perf
17.15
Perf
18.89
Perf

14.95
16.14
21.59
24.59

Perf
20.30
Perf
17.39
Perf

15.01
15.33
15.91
19.36

0.5

0.5

0.1

0.5

1.1

02
1.9
02
02

1.9

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Adjust Notes
11:50.3h F40, (3000m)
(3000m)
Adjust Notes
11:53.2h F60, (3000m)
Adjust Notes
(3000m)
(3000m)
(3000m)
(3000m)
Adjust Notes
71.47 76cm, M60, (300m)
Adjust Notes
76cm, (200m)
(400m), INV
Adjust Notes
106¢cm, (110m)
Adjust Notes
106cm, (110m)
Adjust Notes
17.57 99cm, M40, (110m)
Adjust Notes
99cm, (110m)
Adjust Notes
91cm, (110m)
Adjust Notes
84cm, (100m)
76cm, (90m)
84cm, (100m)
84cm, (100m), DNQ
Adjust Notes
76cm, (90m)
Adjust Notes
84cm, (100m)
Adjust Notes

76cm, (100m)
76cm, (100m)
76cm, (100m)
76cm, (100m)

**‘,:*‘
QZ.

Athletics
Victoria

Pts  Venue
288 Doncaster
238 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
284 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
424 Doncaster
267 Doncaster
232 Doncaster
195 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
256 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
296 Doncaster

0 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
466 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
420 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
351 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
381 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
271  Nunawading
Pts  Venue
372 Nunawading
217 Nunawading
132 Nunawading

0 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
115 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
315 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
459  Nunawading
430 Nunawading
387 Nunawading
197  Nunawading
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

2980 |nes Vandame

SAN

Women Under 16 Sprint Hurdles

279 Mia Scerri

3148 Hayley Schneidereit
1936 Paige Elvey

3558 Hannah Hodges

SAN
CCA
FKN
KNA

Women Under 14 Sprint Hurdles

271 Gemma Craddock

Men Open Div 2 Walk
1443 Geoff Barrow
1049 Rupert Van Dongen

Men 40+ Walk
2570 Mark Blackwood
1158 Ralph Bennett

Men Under 20 Walk
133 Reese Walmsley

Men Under 18 Walk
185 Hayden Walmsley

Men Under 16 Walk
3936 Will Thompson
2402 Angus Hay

Women Open Div 1 Walk
3012 Bernadette Holohan
1006 Cassie Little

Women Open Div 2 Walk

3937 Merilyn Thompson

Women 40+ Walk
87 Heather Carr
2313 Gwen Steed

Women Under 20 Walk

196 Rebecca Henderson

Women Under 16 Walk
2401 Charlotte Hay
3984 Hayley Woolfe
3709 Grace Louey
3021 Isabella Dingli
204 Chloe Karagiorgos

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

GHY

MEN
MEN

KNA
GHY

KNA

KNA

CCA
KNA

SAN
GHY

CCA

GHY
GHY

MEN

KNA
CCA
KNA
SAN
KNA

Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

19.70 1.0

Perf

14.04 24
16.10 1.3
16.65 0.1
17.35 1.3

Perf
13.60 24
Perf

20:20.7h
17:13.8h

Perf

13:37.1h
18:29.9h

Perf
14:39.8h
Perf
14:27.4h
Perf

14:13.2h
17:05.9h

Perf

20:16.8h
19:17.1h

Perf
23:00.3h
Perf
18:53.6h
20:23.8h
Perf
13:57.8h
Perf
7:23.2h
7:23.4h
8:40.1h
20:52.0h
15:30.3h

76cm, (100m)

Adjust Notes
76cm, (80m)
76cm, (90m)
76cm, (90m)
76cm, (90m)

Adjust Notes
76cm, (80m)

Adjust Notes

16:14.2h M60, (3000m)

16:19.5h M40, (3000m)

Adjust Notes

12:54.2h M40, (3000m)

14:45.7h M60, (3000m)

Adjust Notes
(3000m)

Adjust Notes
(3000m)

Adjust Notes
(3000m), INV
(3000m), INV

Adjust Notes

17:59.9h F50, (3000m)
(3000m)

Adjust Notes

20:25.1h F50, (3000m)

Adjust Notes

15:13.6h F60, (3000m)

16:26.3h F60, (3000m)

Adjust Notes
(3000m)

Adjust Notes

(1500m)
(1500m)
(1500m)
(3000m), INV
(3000m), INV

*
X))

Q7.

Athletics

192

Pts

294
275
239
198

Pts

324

Pts

341
337

Pts

504
396

Pts

401

Pts

413
Pts
0
0
Pts

343
289

Pts
253
Pts
455
411
Pts
501
Pts
418

417
318

Victoria

Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading

Venue

Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Nunawading
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

Men Open Div 1 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3293 Josh Linford SAN 5.52m 1.0
2000 Alasdair O'Brien KNA 511m 1.5
2786 Craig Fairburn KNA 4.79m
Men Open Div 2 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3051 James De Silva FKN 6.81m 1.9
2716 Luke Baker DSA 5.66m +0.0
3016 Antony Symons MEN 4.43m 1.3
3208 Myer Vorchheimer MAC 1.87m 2.0 2.76m M60
471 Justin Hanrahan MEN NM M40
Men 40+ Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
1292 Angelo Portelli GHY 3.89m 4.32m M40
493 Andrew Crawley GHY 2.56m 3.24m M50
2262 Ben Hodgens GHY 2.48m 1.1 2.76m M40
Men Under 20 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3653 Patrick Myles MEN 5.82m 0.6
2790 Tom Tanojevic SAN 4.53m
Men Under 18 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3206 Zach Lane FKN 6.17m 2.6
3227 Tristan Abbott CCA 5.46m 1.2
2863 HAYDEN WOLRATH DSA 5.29m
2678 Jack Scott-Smith DSA 5.22m -1.3
3305 |saac Taylor FKN NM
Men Under 16 Long Jump Pert Adjust Notes
219 Nicholas Grech MEN 6.32m +0.0
234 Aiden Hinson FKN 5.62m 1.4
3778 Jackson Sweet MEN 5.59m +0.0
3607 Trent Matthews FKN 5.34m 1.4
3606 Riley Belleville FKN 4.94m 1.8
3267 Blake Shaw FKN 4.81m -20
3147 Shaun Warren CCA 4.69m 2.6
3452 Tom Wilcock MEN 4.65m
3136 Ronin Barrett FKN 4.48m
3880 Jeremy Ockerby MEN 4.47m -34
205 Corey Dickson KNA 3.83m
3196 William Merrick CCA 3.70m 1.0
Men Under 14 Long Jump Pert Adjust Notes
1446 Finn Paynter GHY 4.93m 0.6
2877 Lachlan Sutherland FKN 4.77m 1.1
3017 Jordan Lane FKN 4.40m 2.9
3045 Jett Walles FKN 3.28m

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

*

Q7.

Athletics

Pts

375
310
254
Pts

488
396
196
106

0

Pts

190
131
105
Pts

411
207

Pts

438
365
339
328

0

Pts

450
390
385
346
281
258
236
229
199
198
164
157
Pts
279
250
195
134

Victoria

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Clifton Hill

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading

Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Nunawading
Venue

Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Nunawading
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

Women Open Div 1 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3489 Samantha Miller GHY 4.32m 1.8
3708 Simone Louey KNA 4.07m 1.8
Women Open Div 2 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3502 Carmen De Bruin CCA 4.93m
480 Monica Hinson FKN 4.36m -2.1 4.81m F40
3989 Stephanie Comfort CCA 3.94m
2072 Joanne Pratt CCA 3.21m 1.2
1253 Holly Webber CCA 2.87m +0.0
Women Under 20 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
1082 Jordyn Mcconchie SAN 5.00m 1.5
2998 Jessica Welford MEN 4.87m 1.3
Women Under 18 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3445 Kaelah Elvish FKN 4.97m 0.9
3438 Tayla Jade Hughes FKN 4.54m -1.5
2638 Ella Hinson FKN 4.45m -14
3369 Romanie Barnes GHY 4.39m -0.9
3379 Olivia Ryan KNA 4.37m +0.0
3419 Tess Mcleod KNA 4.18m
3711 Monique Louey KNA 3.85m 0.1
Women Under 16 Long Jump Pert Adjust Notes
3762 Ebony Mccarthy MEN 490m 22
3198 Kiyani Sydnor SAN 4.87m +0.0
279 Mia Scerri SAN 4.74m 0.7
3412 Katherine Wilcock MEN 4.67m +0.0
3819 Mia Gray MEN 4.66m 0.3
3027 Shehara Weerakoon DSA 4.61m -14
3697 |sabella Phanivong FKN 4.56m -1.3
215 Kisarna Berntsen SAN 4.52m 1.3
3261 Alyssa Neale CCA 4.40m 0.3
3597 |sabella Harper GHY 4.18m +0.0
3979 Leilani Tikfesis KNA 4.15m
2855 Sonya Song DSA 3.95m -2.2
3194 Sophie Coughlin CCA 3.90m
2858 Asha Sok DSA 3.74m -1.4
3415 Claudia Cazaux MEN 3.71m 24
3725 Hayley Burne CCA 3.64m 1.3
3475 Abigail Bocian CCA 3.62m
3709 Grace Louey KNA 3.62m 1.9
Women Under 14 Long Jump Pert Adjust Notes
2253 Amber Kamau FKN 4.45m +0.0

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

*

Q7.

Athletics

Pts

337
290

Pts

429
416
266
171
144

Pts

436
423

Pts

433
379
362
350
347
311
250

Pts

426
423
409
402
401
392
383
375
352
311
305
268
259
229
224
211
207
207

Pts
362

Victoria

Venue

Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Nunawading
Venue

Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Nunawading
Venue

Nunawading
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

271 Gemma Craddock GHY
2251 Cheyanne Kamau FKN

Men Open Div 2 Triple Jump

2963 Paul Olsson CCA

2679 Nicholas Merrick CCA
Men 40+ Triple Jump

1813 Chris Brown KNA
Men Under 16 Triple Jump

2778 Liam Glew GHY
Women Open Div 1 Triple Jump

3105 Kirsti Mcinnes GHY
Women Under 18 Triple Jump

176 Alana Porter GHY

3702 Stephanie Bilston SAN
Women Under 16 Triple Jump

3228 Rhianna Clemow CCA

2870 Jennifer Macdonald CCA

3884 Maia Nimmo CCA
Men Open Div 1 High Jump

2786 Craig Fairburn KNA
Men Open Div 2 High Jump

2679 Nicholas Merrick CCA
Men 40+ High Jump

3358 Bruce Mcinnes GHY
Men Under 20 High Jump

2557 Stefan Nel MEN
Women Open Div 1 High Jump

3105 Kirsti Mcinnes GHY
Women Under 20 High Jump

3248 Jessica Lillie KNA
Men Open Div 1 Pole Vault

1013 Beau Lang GHY
Men Open Div 2 Pole Vault

3016 Antony Symons MEN
Men Under 20 Pole Vault

2790 Tom Tanojevic SAN
Men Under 18 Pole Vault

2815 Lochlan Jouvelet CCA

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

4.11m
3.38m

Perf

7.67m
10.47m

Perf
8.09m
Perf
10.54m
Perf
6.75m
Perf

10.78m
9.86m

Perf

9.86m
9.23m
8.60m

Perf
1.61m
Perf
1.45m
Perf
1.20m
Perf
1.95m
Perf
1.10m
Perf
1.51m
Perf

NM
Perf
3.15m
Perf
4.05m
Perf
2.60m

-0.1

1.2

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

Adjust Notes
11.06m M60

Adjust Notes
11.66m M60

Adjust Notes
Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

1.65m M60

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

**‘,:*‘
\"2

Athletics
Victoria

298 Nunawading
184  Nunawading
Pts  Venue
320 Doncaster
272 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
373 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
277 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
150 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
441 Doncaster
399 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
399 Doncaster
337 Doncaster
270 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
353 Clifton Hill
Pts  Venue
246 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
378 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
484 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
125 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
420 Clifton Hill
Pts  Venue
0 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
326 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
432 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
232 Nunawading
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

3453 Jack Contencin CCA 2.05m
Men Under 16 Pole Vault Perf Adjust Notes
3147 Shaun Warren CCA 2.50m
Women Open Div 2 Pole Vault Perf Adjust Notes
1495 Sally Morrison MEN 2.35m 2.79m F40
3783 Kate Munro CCA 1.90m
Women Under 20 Pole Vault Perf Adjust Notes
3886 Ana Garcia Landeira MEN NM
3394 Montana Green MEN NM
Women Under 16 Pole Vault Perf Adjust Notes
2816 Felicity Jouvelet CCA 2.50m
3558 Hannah Hodges KNA 2.20m
3194 Sophie Coughlin CCA 1.75m
Men Open Div 1 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
2629 Michal Burian SAN 47.99m 800g
3293 Josh Linford SAN 44.63m 800g
1013 Beau Lang GHY 41.61m 800g
3090 Sebastian Zammit GHY 32.59m 800g
2991 Justin Cohen GHY 30.98m 800g
1004 Tim Rosen GHY 23.39m 800g
1005 William Little GHY 19.91m 800g
2000 Alasdair O'Brien KNA 19.11m 800g
Men Open Div 2 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
3367 Sebastien Kerty Blaise CCA 56.44m 800g
471 Justin Hanrahan MEN 38.45m 43.38m 800g, M40
Men 40+ Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
1206 Mark Cauchi KNA 31.14m 46.10m 600g, M60
493 Andrew Crawley GHY 25.82m 33.02m 700g, M50
3091 Joe Zammit GHY 24.82m 31.74m 700g, M50
3172 Wil Pratt MPA 25.84m 29.16m 800g, M40
Men Under 20 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
2913 Stuart Cafarella SAN 36.38m 800g
2790 Tom Tanojevic SAN 29.73m 800g
3456 Brendan Smith MEN 29.72m 800g
Men Under 18 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
3513 Evan Warman GHY 35.84m 7009
2815 Lochlan Jouvelet CCA 23.57m 7009
Men Under 16 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
3607 Trent Matthews FKN 40.03m 7009

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

*

Q7.

Athletics

144

Pts
214
Pts
344
157
Pts

0

0
Pts
300
221
128
Pts
464
447
432
366
346
249
203
195
Pis
503
441
Pis
454
371
356
323
Pis
405
330
330
Pis
378
231
Pis
411

Victoria

Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Venue

Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue

Nunawading
Nunawading

Nunawading
Venue

Nunawading

Nunawading
Venue

Nunawading
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

Rhys Tonkin
276 Jack Mogensen
1652 Haddi El Shorbagy
3606 Riley Belleville
3710 Nathanial Louey

Men Under 14 Javelin
3572 James Harper

Women Open Div 1 Javelin

3529 Polina Galkina
3489 Samantha Miller
2769 Madeline Woods
3012 Bernadette Holohan
3708 Simone Louey

Women Open Div 2 Javelin

1801 Heather Whitaker

Women 40+ Javelin
3392 Sandra Howorth

Women Under 20 Javelin
196 Rebecca Henderson

Women Under 18 Javelin
3519 Erin Reilly
3556 Holly Hodges
3711 Monique Louey

Women Under 16 Javelin
215 Kisarna Berntsen
3094 Emily Ryan
2855 Sonya Song
3261 Alyssa Neale
3558 Hannah Hodges
3021 |sabella Dingli
2816 Felicity Jouvelet
3228 Rhianna Clemow

38 Dayna Crees
3415 Claudia Cazaux
3709 Grace Louey

Women Under 14 Javelin
271 Gemma Craddock
3336 Michala Kearsley

Men Open Div 1 Shot Put
2786 Craig Fairburn

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

DSA
SAN
MEN
FKN
KNA

GHY

SAN
GHY
SAN
SAN
KNA

MEN

GHY

MEN

SAN
KNA
KNA

SAN
MEN
DSA
CCA
KNA
SAN
CCA
CCA
CCA
MEN
KNA

GHY
KNA

KNA

Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

36.21m
38.05m
37.06m
33.53m

NM

Perf
26.59m

Perf
34.39m
32.78m
19.52m
10.24m
11.65m

Perf
15.31m

Perf
13.20m

Perf
17.73m

Perf
32.38m
17.95m
13.57m

Perf
35.92m
32.73m
30.07m
27.27m
25.64m
22.30m
21.83m
19.88m
10.20m
14.31m
12.21m

Perf
31.11m
19.30m

Perf

9.78m

7009
6009
6009
7009
7009

Adjust Notes
600g

Adjust Notes
600g
600g
600g

13.97m 5009, F50
600g

Adjust Notes
6009
Adjust Notes
18.01m 5009, F50
Adjust Notes
500g
Adjust Notes
5009

500g

500g
Adjust Notes

500g

500g

500g

500g

500g

500g

5009

5009
18.56m 500g, TF35

400g

5009

Adjust Notes

400g
400g

Adjust Notes
7.26kg

*

Q7.

Athletics

382
371
360
351

0
Pts
244
Pts
467
457
348
244
192
Pts
275
Pts
325
Pts
296
Pts
439
300
206
Pts

457
440
426
411
403
361
355
327
309
192
183

Pts

414
286

Pts
399

Victoria

Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Nunawading
Venue

Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
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Venue
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Nunawading
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Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Venue
Clifton Hill
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

Men Open Div 2 Shot Put Perf Adjust Notes
2963 Paul Olsson CCA 10.46m 14.70m 5kg, M60
3165 Hamish Bonser CCA 11.62m 6kg
2679 Nicholas Merrick CCA 7.45m 7.26kg

Men 40+ Shot Put Perf Adjust Notes
3358 Bruce Mcinnes GHY 8.01m 11.26m 5kg, M60

Men Under 16 Shot Put Perf Adjust Notes
3034 Max Rosenberg GHY 11.76m 4kg

Women Open Div 1 Shot Put Perf Adjust Notes
4066 Anna Radnay GHY 6.77m 4kg
3105 Kirsti Mcinnes GHY 5.96m 4kg

75 Simone Mcinnes GHY 5.27m 4kg

Women Under 20 Shot Put Perf Adjust Notes
3428 Daina Kasperaitis MEN 11.38m 3kg
3248 Jessica Lillie KNA 7.33m 4kg

Women Under 18 Shot Put Perf Adjust Notes
2764 Bridie Kelly FKN 9.97m 3kg
3009 Liv Unger MPA 6.46m 3kg

Women Under 16 Shot Put Perf Adjust Notes

229 Zoe Cunningham MEN 10.98m 3kg
3230 Caitlyn Mccormick CCA 10.14m 3kg
2954 Ellen Pratt SAN 9.47m 3kg
2870 Jennifer Macdonald CCA 9.46m 3kg
3228 Rhianna Clemow CCA 8.52m 3kg

Men Open Div 1 Discus Pert Adjust Notes
1005 William Little GHY 23.26m 2kg
1013 Beau Lang GHY 22.59m 2kg
3090 Sebastian Zammit GHY 21.72m 2kg

Men Open Div 2 Discus Perf Adjust Notes

471 Justin Hanrahan MEN 31.61m 2kg, M40
1443 Geoff Barrow MEN 12.95m 14.55m 1kg, M60

Men 40+ Discus Perf Adjust Notes

493 Andrew Crawley GHY 34.54m 1.5kg, M50
1206 Mark Cauchi KNA 29.03m 32.61m 1kg, M60
2262 Ben Hodgens GHY 27.20m 2kg, M40
3091 Joe Zammit GHY 22.34m 1.5kg, M50

Men Under 20 Discus Pert Adjust Notes
3456 Brendan Smith MEN 45.17m 1.75kg
2790 Tom Tanojevic SAN 28.47m 1.75kg

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

%)
\V)

Athletics
Victoria

Pts  Venue
494 Doncaster
414 Doncaster
248 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
428 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
331 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
304 Geelong
229 Doncaster
184 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
444 Doncaster
342 Clifton Hill
Pts  Venue
412 Clifton Hill
198 Clifton Hill
Pts  Venue
435 Clifton Hill
416 Doncaster
401 Doncaster
400 Doncaster
346 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
330 Nunawading
321 Nunawading
309 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
427  Nunawading
173  Nunawading
Pts  Venue
452  Nunawading
436 Nunawading
383 Nunawading
318 Nunawading
Pts  Venue
506 Nunawading
375 Nunawading
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

Men Under 16 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
224 Rhys Tonkin DSA 49.37m kg
1652 Haddi El Shorbagy MEN  35.60m 1kg
3606 Riley Belleville FKN 31.29m 1kg
276 Jack Mogensen SAN 30.81m 1kg
3607 Trent Matthews FKN 10.82m kg

Men Under 14 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
3572 James Harper GHY 25.50m 1kg

Women Open Div 1 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
2769 Madeline Woods SAN 24.74m 1kg
3489 Samantha Miller GHY 24.22m 1kg
3012 Bernadette Holohan SAN 16.04m 20.95m Tkg, F50
1006 Cassie Little GHY 15.74m 1kg

Women Open Div 2 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
1253 Holly Webber CCA 14.45m 1kg

Women 40+ Discus Perf Adjust Notes
1431 Louise Mclean GHY 18.73m 24.46m Tkg, F50
3392 Sandra Howorth GHY 16.75m 21.87m T1kg, F50

Women Under 20 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
1082 Jordyn Mcconchie SAN 17.90m kg
196 Rebecca Henderson MEN 12.29m 1kg

Women Under 18 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
3379 Olivia Ryan KNA 27.28m 1kg
3011 Khoeby Holohan SAN 19.08m 1kg
3419 Tess Mcleod KNA 17.55m kg

Women Under 16 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
3094 Emily Ryan MEN 35.58m 1kg
279 Mia Scerri SAN 28.07m kg
3021 Isabella Dingli SAN 27.64m kg
2855 Sonya Song DSA 23.47m 1kg
1831 Bianca Scerri SAN 23.10m kg
3373 Caitlin Taylor KNA 16.61m 1kg

38 Dayna Crees CCA 13.98m 29.78m 7509, TF35

Women Under 14 Discus Pert Adjust Notes
3357 Jessica Stefanovic GHY 30.13m kg
3336 Michala Kearsley KNA 22.01m kg
271 Gemma Craddock GHY 19.05m kg

Men Open Div 2 Hammer Perf Adjust Notes
2963 Paul Olsson CCA 4411m 61.82m 5kg, M60
3165 Hamish Bonser CCA NM 6kg

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017

*

Q7.

Athletics

Pts
455
356
315
310
101
Pts
224
Pts
401
396
331
218
Pts
193
Pts
400
349
Pts
266
162
Pts
415
293
259
Pts
460
419
417
381
374
238

0
Pts
430
352
292
Pts
521

0

Victoria

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue
Nunawading
Nunawading
Nunawading

Venue

Doncaster

Doncaster
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 1, 2017/18

Men 40+ Hammer Perf Adjust Notes
3358 Bruce Mcinnes GHY 16.10m 22.56m 5kg, M60
Men Under 18 Hammer Perf Adjust Notes
3075 Mohamed Mohamed FKN 42.55m 5kg
3619 Benjamin Petrie FKN 40.42m 5kg
Men Under 16 Hammer Perf Adjust Notes
2778 Liam Glew GHY 24.13m 4kg
2706 Morne Nel MEN NM 3kg
Women Open Div 2 Hammer Perf Adjust Notes
3022 Dorn Jenkins MEN 38.78m 59.16m 3kg, F60
Women Under 20 Hammer Perf Adjust Notes
3428 Daina Kasperaitis MEN 35.01m 3kg
Women Under 16 Hammer Perf Adjust Notes
2870 Jennifer Macdonald CCA 37.33m 3kg

Report Generated: 22:06, 20/10/2017
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Athletics
Victoria

Pts  Venue
361 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
434 Doncaster
428 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
269 Doncaster

0 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
529 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
422 Doncaster
Pts  Venue
430 Doncaster
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